Marble Squat Vase

Handerafted from start (o finish, cach stunning vase is completely unique, having been hand-dipped to create its stunning marble effect glaze.

Unique marbled finish to every piece
Handcrafted

Characterful ceramic

Code: 21496
Dimensions: 24L x 24W x 26H

Description

This is the Marble Squat Vase. This stylish vase boasts a completely unique hand-dipped marble finish to the ceramic that will wow in any space. The marble effect
finish to this elegant vase allows you to layer extra texture into a space. Our collection of marble vases team beautifully with our faux flowers, particularly pure white
blooms and eucalyptus.

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

24cm
26cm
24cm
1.90kg
0.0300

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140149683
Grey, White
Ceramic
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